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The restaurant from Pickens offers 38 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $9.4. In Pizza
Inn, a place with Italian dishes from Pickens, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza
and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the flavorful pizza, baked fresh in an original manner. In
addition, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, You can also discover nice South
American menus in the menu.
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Pizza Inn Menu

Salads

GARDEN SALAD

Non alcoholic drinkis

ICED TEA

fippetizers

GARLIC ROLLS

Pasta

FAMILY SPAGHETTI

Spaghetti

SPAGHETTI DELUXE

Dessert

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Stromboli

HAM CHEESE STROMBOLI

Sweet Desserts

CINNAMON STROMBOLI

‘Wings find Things

BONE IN WINGS

Tolls & Calzones

PEPPERONI TWISTS

$6.9

$2.4

$6.0

$19.8

$9.0

$9.0

$12.0

$11.5

$9.0

$11.0

$6.0

Ouwr Tegendary Deep Dish
Pizza

BACON CHEESEBURGER PIZZA $11.0
Catering Miscellaneous
BAG OF ICE $3.0

Strombolis Eamp;amp;
Calzones

PEPPERONI STROMBOLI $11.5
Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $2.4

Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA $11.0
These types of dishes are
being served

SPAGHETTI $6.8
Drinks

(1/2) GAL SWEET TEA $2.7
(1/2) GAL UNSWEET TEA $2.7

 NYXL PIZZA $16.0
™ CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA $11.0

BACON CHEDDAR
HAM PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $11.0

$11.0



Pizza Inn Menu

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA (SMALL

10 $9.5
TACO PIZZA $11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $11.0
MEATY MAX PIZZA $11.0
CREATE YOUR OWN 7.3
PIZZA (INDIVIDUAL 8 :
(GAL) FRESH BREWED  , ,
UNSWEET ICED TEA :
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA $13.0

(MEDIUM 12

PEPPERONI MAX PIZZA
SUPREME MAX PIZZA

(GAL) FRESH BREWED SWEET
ICED TEA

CHOC CHIP PIZZERT

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA
(LARGE 14

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA
(GIANT)

BONELESS WINGS
VEGGIE MAX PIZZA

$15.3

$18.0

$8.0
$11.0
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Pizza Inn

502 Ann St, Pickens, United
States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:40
Tuesday 11:00 -20:40
Wednesday 11:00 -20:40
Thursday 11:00 -20:40
Friday 11:00 -20:40
Saturday 11:00 -20:40
Sunday 11:00 -20:40
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