



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 502 Ann St, Pickens, United States (+1)8648787918 - https://www.pizzainn.com/locations/pickens-sc/









The restaurant from <u>Pickens</u> offers 38 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$9.4. In Pizza Inn, a place with Italian dishes from Pickens, you can expect <u>typical Italian cuisine</u>, including classics like *pizza and pasta*, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the flavorful <u>pizza</u>, baked fresh in an original manner. In addition, there are fine American dishes, such as **burgers and grilled meat**, You can also discover nice South American menus in the menu.



Salads		Our Legendary Deep Dish	
GARDEN SALAD	\$6.9	Pizza	
Non alcoholic drinks		BACON CHEESEBURGER PIZZA \$11	.0
ICED TEA	\$2.4	Catering Miscellaneous	
Appetizers		BAG OF ICE \$3	.0
GARLIC ROLLS	\$6.0	Strombolis & amp; amp;	
		Calzones	
Pasta		PEPPERONI STROMBOLI \$11	5
FAMILY SPAGHETTI	\$19.8		
en an atti		Beverage and Side Orders	
Spaghetti	*0 0	SOFT DRINK \$2	.4
SPAGHETTI DELUXE	\$9.0	The dition of Court Providents	
Dessert		Traditional Crust Specialty	
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE	\$9.0	Pizzas CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA \$11	0
Pizza Snacks			
	¢10.0	These types of dishes are	
CHEESE BREAD	\$12.0	being served	
Stromboli		SPAGHETTI \$6	.8
HAM CHEESE STROMBOLI	\$11.5	Drinks	
Sweet Desserts		(1/2) GAL SWEET TEA \$2	.7
CINNAMON STROMBOLI	\$9.0	(1/2) GAL UNSWEET TEA \$2	
	29.0		
Wings And Things		Pizza	
BONE IN WINGS	\$11.0	NYXL PIZZA \$16	
		CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA \$11	.0
Rolls & Calzones		BACON CHEDDAR \$11 HAM PIZZA	.0
PEPPERONI TWISTS	\$6.0	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$11	.0

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$9.5
TACO PIZZA	\$11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$11.0
MEATY MAX PIZZA	\$11.0
Deputan Itom 1	

Popular Items

	CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA (INDIVIDUAL 8	\$7.3
	(GAL) FRESH BREWED UNSWEET ICED TEA	\$4.4
CREATE Y (MEDIUM 1	OUR OWN PIZZA .2	\$13.0

PEPPERONI MAX PIZZA	\$11.0
SUPREME MAX PIZZA	\$11.0
(GAL) FRESH BREWED SWEET ICED TEA	\$4.4
CHOC CHIP PIZZERT	\$9.0
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$15.3
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA (GIANT)	\$18.0
BONELESS WINGS	\$8.0
VEGGIE MAX PIZZA	\$11.0





502 Ann St, Pickens, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -20:40 Tuesday 11:00 -20:40 Wednesday 11:00 -20:40 Thursday 11:00 -20:40 Friday 11:00 -20:40 Saturday 11:00 -20:40 Sunday 11:00 -20:40



Made with menulist.menu